
Final Results / Résultat final
Women Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Juniors

Race distance: 70.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 73 AUTSTIGGER Laura 1:56:26 +0

2 18 FRAle NET Marie " "

3 92 CANBOILARD Simone " "

4 3 ITAMALCOTTI Barbara " "

5 19 FRAWIEL Jade 1:56:40 +14

6 2 ITAGUAZZINI Vittoria " "

7 1 ITAALESSIO Camilla 1:56:55 +29

8 42 RUSGAREEVA Aigul 1:57:22 +56

9 70 DENSAABYE Mie 1:58:18 +1:52

10 17 FRAGALAND Maina " "

11 12 GBRGEORGI Pfeiffer " "

12 58 COLBOTERO LOPEZ Erika Milena " "

13 41 RUSGALIMULLINA Iuliia " "

14 65 UKRKULYNYCH Olha " "

15 40 RUSBAIDAK Anna " "

16 46 CZEJANDOVA Veronika " "

17 27 POLJASKULSKA Marta 1:58:23 +1:57

18 7 NEDJONKERS Eva " "

19 26 GERLUDWIG Hannah " "

20 5 NEDAMMERLAAN Rozemarijn 1:58:28 +2:02

21 15 FRACURINIER Lea 2:00:29 +4:03

22 38 ERITEKESTE Desiet " "

23 56 JPNKAWAGUCHI Urara 2:00:33 +4:07

24 43 RUSRYTSEVA Alena 2:00:40 +4:14

25 61 USACLOUSE Katie 2:01:13 +4:47

26 97 IRLGALLAGHER Maeve 2:01:22 +4:56

27 45 CZEHAJKOVA Marketa " "

28 87 CHISOTO CAMPOS Catalina Anais " "

29 63 USASOH Jasmine " "

30 10 GBRBACKSTEDT Elynor " "

31 64 USAYOUNGWERTH Abigail " "

32 60 BLRKOLESAVA Anastasiya " "

33 91 RSAvan SCHOOR Kelsey " "

34 4 ITAVITILLO Matilde " "

35 59 BLRABRAMENKO Alina " "

36 54 NZLFISHER-BLACK Niamh " "

37 16 FRAEUSTACHE Emeline " "

38 95 CANVALLIERES MILL Magdeleine " "

39 86 ESPTRIAS JORDAN Mireia " "

40 85 ESPLARTITEGI ORMAZABAL Amaia " "

41 82 LATSVARINSKA Lina " "

42 44 RUSUVAROVA Marina 2:01:25 +4:59

43 20 BELBOSSUYT Shari 2:02:13 +5:47

44 31 NORGJOS Martine " "

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 11:32 Page 1/3

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Juniors

Race distance: 70.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

45 33 NORLUTRO Amalie " "

46 88 SLOJANCIC Nika " "

47 9 NEDSWINKELS Sylvie " "

48 94 CANRAUWERDA Kaitlyn " "

49 35 LTUGEDRAITYTE Akvile " "

50 34 NORMATHISEN Silje " "

51 80 SUIZUGER Tina " "

52 25 GERHEITZMANN Dorothea " "

53 6 NEDGERRITSE Femke " "

54 98 IRLGILLESPIE Lara " "

55 37 AUSLOUW Anya " "

56 81 LATLEITANE Daniela 2:02:30 +6:04

57 23 GERBAUERNFEIND Ricarda 2:02:54 +6:28

58 36 AUSGIGANTE Sarah " "

59 76 SVKMACHALKOVA Petra " "

60 66 UKRYASCHENKO Tetyana 2:03:56 +7:30

61 8 NEDSMULDERS Silke " "

62 78 SUIRUEGG Noemi " "

63 21 SWEANDERSSON Caroline 2:03:58 +7:32

64 47 CZESASKOVA Tereza 2:04:00 +7:34

65 22 SWEBORGSTROM Julia " "

66 50 KAZPACHSHENKO Svetlana 2:04:16 +7:50

67 84 ESPGILABERT VILAPLANA Ariana 2:04:37 +8:11

68 79 SUISTEHLI Lara 2:05:08 +8:42

69 24 GERHECHLER Katharina 2:05:11 +8:45

70 30 POLWLODARCZYK Dominika 2:06:17 +9:51

71 77 SVKPAULECHOVA Radka " "

72 83 ESPde la FUENTE ALCALDE Lorena " "

73 93 CANGIN Elizabeth " "

74 39 ERITSEGAY Danait " "

75 75 SVKHRTANKOVA Julia " "

76 62 USALEHNERT Gabrielle " "

77 52 HKGCHIU Vivien " "

78 32 NORKIELLAND BJERK Thale Sofie " "

79 48 KAZBOGDANOVA Tatyana " "

80 89 SLOMOVRIN Vita 2:08:18 +11:52

81 55 NZLKERR Britney " "

82 74 AUTSTREICHER Hannah 2:08:20 +11:54

83 14 GBRTACEY April 2:09:29 +13:03

84 51 KAZSOLOVYEVA Anzhela 2:10:50 +14:24

85 68 DENJENSEN Mette Egtoft 2:11:31 +15:05

86 29 POLSZYMCZAK Natalia 2:12:12 +15:46

87 57 JPNNAKATOMI Shoko " "

88 67 DENCHRISTENSEN Emma " "

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 11:32 Page 2/3

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Juniors

Race distance: 70.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

89 100 CROKOZIC Karla 2:14:16 +17:50

90 102 LUXBERTON Nina " "

91 28 POLPASTUSZEK Paulina 2:14:20 +17:54

92 11 GBRMONKHOUSE Amy " "

93 13 GBRSHARPE Amelia " "

 90 RSABRITZ Azulde DNF  

 49 KAZKURNOSSOVA Marina DNF  

 53 HKGLEE Sze Wing DNF  

 69 DENKLINGE Ellen Hjollund DNF  

 71 AUTBERGER-SCHAUER Tina DNF  

 99 CROCARGONJA Dorotea DNF  

 72 AUTKREIDL Katharina DNF  

 96 ISRBIRAN Shira DNF  

 101 MACAU Hoi Ian DNF  

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

36.484km/h 70.8kmPoint to Point (47km) + 1 Lap (23.8km) - Elevation Gain: 987m

Entries / Nations

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

Sunny

Ranked DNF DSQ

93 9 0102 / 37 80

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 11:32 Page 3/3

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by




